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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201505180001
62560

05/18/2015
10:00:17

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

TATUM
MICHELLE
LYNANN

201505210001
68390

05/21/2015
11:11:10

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

BARRINGER H
VAN R

201506170002
02480

06/17/2015
08:32:23

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

DAILEY ADA

201507010002
20250

07/01/2015
09:14:20

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

ASHWORTH
TERESA L

201507210002
47120

07/21/2015
09:45:50

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

JORDAN
ALMA DENISE

201508030002
66130

08/03/2015
02:38:15

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

TUTTLE
SHANNON

201508200002
90420

08/20/2015
02:25:34

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

CROCKER
CAROL SWIFT

201510010003
44730

10/01/2015
03:49:39

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

SMITH NANCY

201510130003
57780

10/13/2015
01:47:53

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

STAUDER
NANCY

201511160003
95010

11/16/2015
09:31:03

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

DAVIS KAREN
D

201511160003
95160

11/16/2015
09:58:46

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

GLAZE
CATHERINE
REEVES

201501150000
14850

01/15/2015
10:06:18

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

MARTIN
BRANDY C




201501080000 (01/08/2015 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY SHUMATE
07980 08:51:08 CASUALTY MATILDE
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
201502040000 |02/04/2015 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
37940 03:51:18 CASUALTY WARREN C
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
201502170000 (02/17/2015 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY TARR SHEILA
49380 11:06:42 CASUALTY REAVES
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
201504060001 |04/06/2015 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY BRANTLEY
08940 02:01:22 CASUALTY MIRANDA L
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
201504100001 (04/10/2015 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY BARRINGER
15510 11:43:53 CASUALTY SUSAN DIANE
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
201504130001 |04/13/2015 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY HAWKINS
18510 03:42:52 CASUALTY RACHEL
AND SURETY AMBER
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
201504130001 (04/13/2015 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY LUNSFORD
18540 03:47:04 CASUALTY HAYLEY
AND SURETY REBECCA
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
201505260001 |05/26/2015 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY FORSTER
73290 03:24:47 CASUALTY BARBARA N
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
201506050001 |06/05/2015 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY PERKINS
87500 02:14:36 CASUALTY VICKI
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
201506110001 |06/11/2015 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY LENTINE
96040 03:23:38 CASUALTY ANDREA
AND SURETY CAMPBELL
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
201506230002 |06/23/2015 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY SAGGUS
10260 10:25:06 CASUALTY JOHN S
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
201507160002 (07/16/2015 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY ZITO
42480 12:54:37 CASUALTY PATRICIA L
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
201509080003 |09/08/2015 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY KEATEN
11120 10:05:18 CASUALTY MITZIE S
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF

AMERICA




201509150003
22600

09/15/2015
10:43:37

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

GAGE
OLBERT G

201509300003
41780

09/30/2015
10:52:55

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

HANDY WILLIE
FRED

201510050003
49160

10/05/2015
02:50:08

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

MACHADO
DEBRA ANN

201510260003
71640

10/26/2015
11:27:56

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

ROBINSON
DEBORAH F

201511130003
94200

11/13/2015
01:37:17

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

BROWN
DWAYNE




