Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Party 2; Name= TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201505180001 62560	05/18/2015 10:00:17	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	TATUM MICHELLE LYNANN						
201505210001 68390	05/21/2015 11:11:10	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BARRINGER H VAN R						
201506170002 02480	06/17/2015 08:32:23	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	DAILEY ADA						
201507010002 20250	07/01/2015 09:14:20	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ASHWORTH TERESA L						
201507210002 47120	07/21/2015 09:45:50	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	JORDAN ALMA DENISE						
201508030002 66130	08/03/2015 02:38:15	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	TUTTLE SHANNON						
201508200002 90420	08/20/2015 02:25:34	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CROCKER CAROL SWIFT						
201510010003 44730	10/01/2015 03:49:39	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH NANCY						
201510130003 57780	10/13/2015 01:47:53	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	STAUDER NANCY						
201511160003 95010	11/16/2015 09:31:03	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS KAREN D						
201511160003 95160	11/16/2015 09:58:46	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GLAZE CATHERINE REEVES						
201501150000 14850	01/15/2015 10:06:18	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN BRANDY C						

F.								
201501080000 07980	01/08/2015 08:51:08	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SHUMATE MATILDE			
201502040000 37940	02/04/2015 03:51:18	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH WARREN C			
201502170000 49380	02/17/2015 11:06:42	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	TARR SHEILA REAVES			
201504060001 08940	04/06/2015 02:01:22	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BRANTLEY MIRANDA L			
201504100001 15510	04/10/2015 11:43:53	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BARRINGER SUSAN DIANE			
201504130001 18510	04/13/2015 03:42:52	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HAWKINS RACHEL AMBER			
201504130001 18540	04/13/2015 03:47:04	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	LUNSFORD HAYLEY REBECCA			
201505260001 73290	05/26/2015 03:24:47	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	FORSTER BARBARA N			
201506050001 87500	06/05/2015 02:14:36	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	PERKINS VICKI			
201506110001 96040	06/11/2015 03:23:38	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	LENTINE ANDREA CAMPBELL			
201506230002 10260	06/23/2015 10:25:06	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SAGGUS JOHN S			
201507160002 42480	07/16/2015 12:54:37	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ZITO PATRICIA L			
201509080003 11120	09/08/2015 10:05:18	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	KEATEN MITZIE S			

201509150003 22600	09/15/2015 10:43:37	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GAGE OLBERT G			
201509300003 41780	09/30/2015 10:52:55	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HANDY WILLIE FRED			
201510050003 49160	10/05/2015 02:50:08	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MACHADO DEBRA ANN			
201510260003 71640	10/26/2015 11:27:56	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON DEBORAH F			
201511130003 94200	11/13/2015 01:37:17	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN DWAYNE			